



# LA COURSE DE LA BONNE RÉSOLUTION

YVERDON-LES-BAINS

HORAIRES	CATÉGORIES
10h10 (U8-U10) 10h12 (U12-U14)	2km Enfants (6 à 13 ans)
10h40	2km Petit Plaisir
11h15	4.5km Grand Plaisir
13h15 (<50') 13h20 (>50')	9km Défi (dès 14 ans) En individuel, relais ou en équipe (dès 3 p.)

**TARIF  
AVANTAGEUX**  
→ 30.11.25

CHF 5.-

<6 ans : gratuit  
<18 ans : CHF 5.-  
>18 ans : CHF 10.-

<6 ans : gratuit  
<18 ans : CHF 5.-  
>18 ans : CHF 15.-

Individuel : CHF 25.-  
Relais : CHF 40.-  
Equipe :

- CHF 20.- p.p. (dès 5 p.)
- CHF 15.- p.p. (dès 10 p.)

**TARIF  
RÉGULIER**  
→ 31.12.25

Pas d'augmentation

Pas d'augmentation

<6 ans : gratuit  
<18 ans : CHF 10.-  
>18 ans : CHF 20.-

Individuel : CHF 30.-  
Relais : CHF 45.-  
Equipe :

- CHF 25.- p.p. (dès 5 p.)
- CHF 20.- p.p. (dès 10 p.)

**TARIF  
LAST MINUTE**  
→ DÈS 01.01.26

Pas d'augmentation

<6 ans : gratuit  
<18 ans : CHF 10.-  
>18 ans : CHF 15.-

<6 ans : gratuit  
<18 ans : CHF 15.-  
>18 ans : CHF 25.-

Individuel : CHF 35.-  
Relais : CHF 50.-  
Equipe :

- CHF 30.- p.p. (dès 5 p.)
- CHF 25.- p.p. (dès 10 p.)